Sozhou®®"

EEEFEELRFESTES

FAG 51134-MPE&%{

N d
D
T
D
a max
&)
da min
a max
Tmin
FEAEIE B A C,
COa
R A
AREESE LT
99 57 B PR 28 A Cua
o m

FAG 51134-MPEl K

170
215
34

172

188

213

197

1

1.1

132000

500000

1.4

2330

19400

3080

mm

mm

r/min

HEARHUE BT, A
FEAHUE AT 1]
/N AR B

A0 B e 1
W7 R AT, Al )

=K
JANEEN


http://www.sozhou.com/p/891bbf1c.html

7=

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/891bbf1c. html



